
Beecher High School 
 
Diana Castle, Director of State and Federal 
Programs 
810-591-9276 
dcastle@beecherschools.org 
 
Robert Fenton, Teacher 
810-591-9244 
rfenton@beecherschools.org 
 
Ryan Ford, Teacher 
810-591-9277 
Rford@beecherschools.org 
 
Rodney Prewit, Principal 
810-591-9277 
rprewit@beecherschools.org 
 
Ernest Williams, Parent Facilitator 
810-591-9273 
ewilliam@beecherschools.org 
 
Benton Harbor Area Schools 
 
Maurice Burton, Michigan State Police 
Officer 
269-605-1200 
maurice.burton@bhas.org 
 
Kristis Domrase, Teacher 
269-605-1328 
kristi.domrase@bhas.org 
 
Rebecca Fudge, Director of Title One and 
School Improvement 
269-605-1065 
rebecca.fudge@bhas.org 
 
Andrew Hurst, Attendance Officer 
269-605-1426 
andrew.hurst@bhas.org 
 
Marcus Muhammad, Intervention Specialist 
269-605-1341 
marcus.muhammad@bhas.org 
 
 

Benton Harbor Area Schools, 
continued 
 
Randy Jones, Security Guard 
269-605-1200 
randy.jones @bhas.org 
 
Rodger Tripplet, Assistant Principal 
269-605-1071 
christina.bond@bhas.org 
 
Willie Wilson, Athletic Director 
269-605-1245 
willie.wilson@bhas.org 
 
Bloomingdale Public Schools 
 
Nicki Bechtol, Health Coordinator 
269-521-3931 
bechart@bdalecards.org 
 
Beckah Chartier, S3 Liaison 
269-521-3931 
bechart@bdalecards.org 
 
Bill Napp, Dean of Students 
269-521-3931 
bechart@bdalecards.org 
 
Rick Reo, Principal 
269-521-3931 
bechart@bdalecards.org 
 
Buena Vista High School 
 
Joshua Miller, Teacher 
989-598-4060 
millerj@bvsd.us 
 
Reginald Shaw, Interim Principal 
989-754-1493 
shawr@bvsd.us 
 
Laticia Whitehead, English Teacher 
989-737-9364 
whiteheadl@bvsd.us 



Cassopolis Public Schools 

Matthew Brawley, Health Teacher 
269-445-0541 
mbrawley@cassopolis.org 
 
Hiawatha Francisco, Co-Principal 
269-445-0586 
hfrancisco@cassopolis.org 
 
Robyn Bright, Food Service Director 
269-445-0541 
rbright@cassopolis.org 
 
Tricia Gadeski, Business Manager 
269-445-0541 
tgaideski@cassopolis.org 
 
Dan Purlee, Physical Education Teacher 
269-445-90541 
dpurlee@cassopolis.org 
 
Clintondale High School 
 
Tanya Bolos, Parent 
586-873-9719 
wtbolos@comcast.net 
 
Elizabeth Dalton, Counselor 
586-791-6301 
daltone@clintondaleschools.net 
 
Janeen DenBaas 
denbaasj@clintondaleschools.net 
 
Jeff Evans, S3 Liaison 
313-283-8570 
evansj@clintondaleschools.net 
 
Gregory Green, Principal 
734-945-3464 
greeng@clintondaleschools.net 
 
Dawn Sanches 
sanchesd@clintondaleschools.net  
 
Kimberly Spriggs 
spriggsk@clintondaleschools.net 

Detroit Community High School 
 
Marcella Amen-Ra, Parent Liaison 
313-537-3570 
mamenra@detcomschools.org 
 
Carlos Johnson  
info@imageofsuccess.com 
 
Yvonne Lewis, School Improvement 
Representative 
313-537-3570 
ylewis@detcomschools.org 
 
Rachel Talbert, S3 Liaison 
313-537-3570 
rtalbert@detcomschools.org 
 
Aaron Williams, Principal 
313-537-3570 
awilliams@detcomschools.org 
 
Fitzgerald High School 
 
Rebecca Akins, School Improvement 
Representative 
rebaki@fps.fitz.k12.mi.us 
 
Melissa Boothroyd, Health Champion 
melboo@fps.fitz.k12.mi.us 
 
Kimberly Cerrini, High School Assistant 
Principal 
kimcer@fps.fitz.k12.mi.us 
 
Linda Jackson, Parent Champion for 
Fitzgerald High School 
linjac@fps.fitz.k12.mi.us 
 
Danielle Mackay, CSH Representative 
danmac@fps.fitz.k12.mi.us 
 
Sara Sonnenfeld, Building Liaison 
sarson@fps.fitz.k12.mi.us 
 
 
 
 



Godfrey Lee Public Schools 
 
David Britten, Principal and Superintendent 
dbritten@godfrey-lee.org 
 
Nazlhy Heredia, Community School 
Coordinator 
616-452-3296 
nherediaq@godfrey-lee.org 
 
Jake Manning, Advocate/S3 Liaison 
269-779-6738 
jmanning@godfrey-lee.org 
 
Christine Vettese, Secondary Adminstrator 
SIG Coordinator 
616-452-3296 
cvettese@godfrey-lee.org 
 
Harper Woods Secondary Schools 
 
Maurice Bulls, S3 Building Liason 
313-245-3101 
maurice.bulls@hwoods.k12.mi.us 
 
Tamkea Gaddis, Counselor 
313-245-3101 
tameka.gaddis@hwoods.k12.mi.us 
 
Lindsay Grange, Special Education Director 
313-245-3101 
lindsay.grange@hwoods.k12.mi.us 
 
Tabithia Mahone, Parent 
313-469-0550 
tabithiamahone@att.net 
 
Pete Newman, Assistant Principal 
313-245-3101 
pete.newman@hwoods.k12.mi.us 
 
Lori Wierbicki, SIT/Teacher 
313-245-3101 
lori.wierbicki@hwoods.k12.mi.us 
 
 
 
 

Harry S Truman High School 
 
Sandra Kluk, Social Worker 
734-946-6551 
kluks@taylor.k12.mi.us 
 
Mary Logan, Teacher 
734-946-6551 
Loganm@taylor.k12.mi.us 
 
Linda Rzepecki, School Improvement  
Co-Chair 
734-946-6551 
Rzepecl@taylor.k12.mi.us 
 
Tom Saylor, Principal 
734-946-6551 
saylort@taylor.k12.mi.us 
 
Kerrie Voorheis, S3 Liaison 
810-229-7045 
Voorhek@taylor.k12.mi.us 
 
Kim Wozny, Counselor 
734-946-6551 
WoznyK@taylor.k12.mi.us 
 
Lansing Eastern High School 
 
Robin Coe, School Counselor 
517-755-2054 
robin.coe@lansingschools.net 
 
Mary Haas, Teacher 
517-755-4275 
mary.haas@lansingschools.net 
 
Susan Land, Principal 
517-755-1051 
Susan.Land @lansingschools.net 
 
Joe Mendez, Teacher 
517-755-4247 
rads102314@hotmail.com, 
osvaldo.mendez@lansingschools.net 
 
 
 



Lansing Eastern High School, 
continued 
 
Beth Perez, Health and Physical Education 
Teacher 
517-202-9287 
elizabeth.perez@lansingschools.net 
 
Mindy Salais, Teacher 
517-321-1707 
Mindy.Salais@lansingschools.net 
 
Marion Public School 
 
Kurt Gillespie 
kgillespie@marionpublic.org 
 
Lisa Gillespie 
kgillespie@marionpublic.org 
 
Lisa Holmes 
lholmes@marionpublic.org 
 
Shelly Reed 
mreed@marionpublic.org 
 
Beth Robb, Principal 
231-743-2836 
brobb@marionpublic.org 
 
Stacie Sutten 
ssutten@marionpublic.org 
 
Mt. Morris Schools 
 
Andrew Lintz, Assistant Principal 
810-591-2370 
alintz@mtmorrisschools.org 
 
Deb Jones 
djones@mtmorrisschools.com 
 
Jennifer Marden, Grant Coordinator 
810-591-8707 
jmarden@mtmorrisschools.org 
 
 
 

Mt. Morris Schools, continued 
 
Lindsay Pohl 
810-591-8707 
lpohl@mtmorrisschools.org 
 
Tom Ureche 
810-591-8707 
tureche@mtmorrisschools.org 
 
Nicola Yancer 
810-591-8707 
nyancer@mtmorrisschools.org 
 
Mumford High School 
 
Karen Bee, Parent 
313-341-4863 
mscowan256@yahoo.com 
 
Regina Cowan, Teacher 
313-657-5885 
reginacowan@att.net 
 
Kerem Hardy, Teacher 
313-416-7064 
felisamoon1974@gmail.com 
 
Trina Lee 
313-651-3178 
trina.lee@detroitk12.org, 
tlee301107@aol.com 
 
Keith McMurtry, Instructional Specialist 
313-318-3211 
keith.mcmurtry@detroitk12.org 
 
Gretchen O’Neal, Instructional Specialist 
313-289-5546 
mz.oneal@att.net 
 
Edna Reaves, Teacher 
313-378-1990 
edna.reaves@detroitk12.org 
 
Anthony Houston, Principal 
313-651-3178 
anthony.houston@detroitk12.org 



New Haven High School 
 
Jenifer Anderson, Current Parent 
586-565-2018 
jtlsons@comcast.net 
 
April Gatzemeyer, Teacher 
586-749-5104 
agatzemeyer@nhav.misd.net 
 
Antie Hardy, Assistant Principal/Athletic 
Director 
586-749-5104 
ahardy@nhav.misd.net 
 
Ashley Sims, Broadcast 
586-749-5104 
araesims@yahoo.com 
 
Diana Wheatley, Social Worker 
586-749-5104 
dwheatley@nhav.misd.net 
 
Lance Whitney, Liaison 
586-749-5104 
lwhitney34@yahoo.com 
 
Pershing High School 
 
Kimberly Campbell, Building Liaison 
313-721-2558 
kmcampbel33@gmail.com 
 
Kelley Gee, School Improvement 
Representative 
313-866-7700 
kelley.gee@detroitk12.org 
 
Monique Guest, Community Liaison/ 
Coordinator 
313-399-4256 
monique.guest@detroitk12.org 
 
Dennae Hawkins, CHS Team 
313-930-1311 
msdhawkins.math@yahoo.com 
 
 

Pontiac Academy for Excellence 
 
Cherry Cannady, High School Curriculum 
Coordinator 
248-745-9420 
cannadyc@pontiacacademy.org 
 
Mark Medlock, Dean of Students 
734-231-5214 
medlockm@pontiacacademy.org 
 
Anisha Noel, School Social Worker 
989-213-3317 
noela@pontiacacademy.org 
 
Angela Phillips, Teacher 
313-468-4346 
aphillips423@yahoo.com 
 
Karen Pond, Director of Categorical 
Programs, School Improvement, and 
Professional Development 
248-745-9420 
pondk@pontiacacademy.org 
 
Veda Thomas, Safe & Supportive Schools & 
At Risk Coordinator 
248-745-9420 
thomasv@pontiacacademy.org 
 
Nicolas Williams, District Liaison 
248-732-8051 
williamsnj@pontiacacademy.org 
 
River Rouge New Tech 
International High School 
 
Charles Belcher, S3 Liaison 
248-376-7126 
charlesjbelcher@yahoo.com 
 
Pamela Cox, Family/Community 
Involvement Specialist 
313-575-6861 
pam.cox@riverrougeschools.org 
 



River Rouge New Tech  
International High School, 
continued 
 
Nick Edwards, Director 
313-297-9600 
nick.edwards@riverrougeschools.org 
 
Sukie Gruesbeck, Teacher 
734-512-9660 
sukie.gruesbeck@newtech.riverrougeschool
s.org 
 
Carlos Lopez, Superintendent of Schools 
313-212-6878 
superintendent@rrouge.k12.mi.us 
 
Jeanine VanAuken, Teacher & School 
Improvement Team Member 
313-297-9600 
jeanine.vanauken@riverrougeschools.org 
 
Robichaud High School 
 
Shanel Bishop, Behavior Specialist 
313-565-8851 
bishops@wwschools.net 
 
Kellie Cunningham, Principal 
313-565-8851 
cunninghamk@wwschools.net 
 
Lou Ann Davis, Parent Liaison 
 
Takia White, S3 Liaison 
313-565-8851 
whitet@wwschools.net 
 
Saginaw High School 
 
Trisha Baker, School Improvement 
Representative 
989-399-6000 
tbaker@spsd.net 
 
 
 
 

Saginaw High School, continued 
 
Lisa Coney, Safe and Supportive Schools 
Building Liaison 
989-906-4956 
lconey@spsd.net 
 
Lametria Johnson-Eaddy, Assistiant 
Principal 
989-399-6036 
leaddy@spsd.net 
 
Canika Pugh Owens-Robinson, Parent 
Champion 
989-327-4292 
cpowenrobinson@aol.com 
 
Deborah Williams, Coordinated School 
Health Representative 
989-399-6000 
dwilliams@spsd.net 
 
Southeastern High School of 
Technology & Law 
 
Shakira Brown, Parent 
313-866-4500 
brownshakira1@yahoo.com 
 
Judith Cunningham, Data Chair 
313-866-4500 
judith.cunningham@detroitk12.org 
 
Stacy Jackson, Liasion 
313-866-4500 
stacyjj@comcast.net 
 
Stephanie Jenkins, Assistant Principal 
586-260-2519 
stephanie.jenkins@detroitk12.org 
 
Diane McKenzie, Teacher 
313-866-4500 
diane.mckenzie@detroitk12.org 
 



Southeastern High School of 
Technology & Law, continued 
 
Melanie Stansbury, Teacher 
313-866-4500 
melanie.stansbury@detroitk12.org, 
mina_mel71@yahoo.com 
 
Dr. Gerald E. Craft, Principal 
313-719-2406 
gerald.craft@detroitk12.org 
 
Willow Run Community Schools 
 
Annie Hampel, S3 Grant Liaison 
608-239-9363 
akhampel@gmail.com 
 
Laura Frey-Greathouse, Title I/Assessment 
Coordinator 
734-961-6050 
lauragreathouse@willowrunschools.org 
 
Penny Morgan, Academic Services 
Facilitator 
734-961-6320 
pennymorgan@willowrunschools.org 
 
Natalie Turner, Title I Facilitator 
734-961-6046 
natalieturner@willowrunschools.org 
 
Kelly Webb, Principal 
734-904-1828 
kellywebb@willowrunschools.org 
 
Ypsilanti High School 
 
Robert Belous, Principal 
734-714-1003 
belous@ypsd.org 
 
Heather Herrick, PBIS Specialist 
734-714-1118 
hherrick@ypsd.org 
 
 
 

Ypsilanti High School, continued 
 
Vincent LeVigne, Health Teacher 
734-714-1184 
levigne@ypsd.org 
 
Jennifer Martin, Assistant Superintendent 
734-714-1206 
jmartin@ypsd.org 
 
Jessica McLemore, Site Coordinator 
734-714-1173 
jmclemore@ypsd.org 
 
Ruth Jordan, Director, Student Support 
Services 
734-714-1950 
rjordan5@ypsd.org 
 
 
 


